2007 Meat Judging Team

Coaches:

Travis Herod Cory Rains

Contest Summary

Name of Contest: 2007 Southwestern

Mark Miller

Host: Southwestern Exposition and Livestock Show

City: Fort Worth, TX
Date of Contest: 2/3/2007

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

Overall Contest 5

Beef Judging 5t
Beef Grading 7"
Lamb Judging 7"
Pork Judging 5t
Placings 6™
Reasons 6"
IMPS_ 3"

Team Scores:
1. Oklahoma State University

2. Colorado State University

3. Texas A&M

4 Kansas State University

5. Texas Tech University

6. South Dakota State University
7. University of Wyoming

8. San Angelo State University

9. West Texas A&M University

3951

3944

3840

3826

3822

3818

3764

3698

3640

No. of Teams: 9
No. of Contestants: 70

Individual Placings:

Crystal Waters

4" High Individual Overall
5" Beef Judging

9™ Beef Grading

7" Lamb Judging

10" Placings

6" Reasons

4" Specifications

Austin Voyles
6" Beef Grading
1% Specifications

Kelli Chapman

Cole Snider

8" Pork Judging
7" Placings
Alternates

Ben Pyke

Brett Gaylord

Kallie Smith

Cassie Chancey

Trinity Molina

1009

964

933

916

1001

985

978

947

899



