2007 Meat Judging Team Contest Summary

Coaches:Travis HerodCory RainsName of Contest:2007 Southwestern

Mark Miller

Host: <u>Southwestern Exposition and Livestock Show</u>

City: <u>Fort Worth, TX</u> Date of Contest: <u>2/3/2007</u>			No. of Teams: <u>9</u> No. of Contestants: <u>70</u>	
Placings of Texas Tech Team:			Individual Placings:	
Overall Contest	5 th		Crystal Waters	1009
Beef Judging	5 th		4 th High Individual Overal 5 th Beef Judging	1
Beef Grading	7 th		9 th Beef Grading 7 th Lamb Judging	
Lamb Judging	7^{th}		10 th Placings 6 th Reasons	
Pork Judging	5 th		4 th Specifications	
Placings_	6 th		Austin Voyles 6 th Beef Grading	964
Reasons	6 th		1 st Specifications	
<u>IMPS</u>	3 rd		<u>Kelli Chapman</u>	933
Team Scores:			<u>Cole Snider</u> 8 th Pork Judging 7 th Placings	916
1. Oklahoma State University		3951	-	
2. Colorado State University		3944	Alternates	
3. Texas A&M		3840	<u>Ben Pyke</u>	1001
4 Kansas State University		3826	Brett Gaylord	985
5. Texas Tech University		3822	Kallie Smith	978
6. South Dakota State University		3818	Cassie Chancey	947
7. University of Wyoming		3764	Trinity Molina	899
8. San Angelo State University		3698		
9. West Texas A&M University		3640		